AC/DC 整机工控电源
JWAK 整机工控电源小型外壳系列--15W 单路输出
JWAK Switching Power Supply X package Series--15W Single  Output
典型性能 Typical Performance
◆ 外形尺寸：85*53*37.5（mm）
     Dimension：85*53*37.5（mm）
◆ 宽输入电压范围
   Wide range input voltage

Model No.
输出电压
Output voltage
VO
输出电流
Output current
IO
输出电压精度
Output voltage
tolerance
纹波噪声
R&N
V（P-P )mV
效 率
Efficiency
JWAK-15S3.3W(N)X 3.3V 0~4.5A ±2% 80mV 72%
JWAK-15S5W(N)X 5V 0~3.0A ±2% 80mV 77%
JWAK-15S12W(N)X 12V 0~1.3A ±1% 100mV 80%
JWAK-15S15W(N)X 15V 0~1.0A ±1% 100mV 81%
JWAK-15S24W(N)X 24V 0~0.6A ±1% 150mV 82%
JWAK-15S48W(N)X 48V 0~0.3A ±1% 200mV 84%
注：1、纹波噪声测试方法：使用一根 12”双绞线，在终端并联 0.1uF 和 47uF 电容，在 20MHz 带宽下测试。
2、因篇幅有限，以上只是部分产品列表，若需列表以外产品，请与本公司销售部联系。
Note：1、 Ripple & noise are measured at 20MHz of bandwidth by using a 12”twisted pair-wire terminated with a 0.1uF & 47uF parallel capacitor
2、Due to space limitations ,the above list is only for some products, If other than a list of products, please contact the Company’s sales department.